
TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

NAAC Accredited Grade ‘A’ Institute 

NSS VOLUNTEER LIST-2019-20 

Name of the State: National Capital Territory of Delhi 

S.No. District Name of Volunteer 
Gender 

(M/F) 
Mobile No. E-mail ID Course 

1 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Gagan Goel M 9871442118 gagangoel185@gmail.com BBA 

2 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Lakshay Singhal M 9953430243 lakshaysinghal888@gmail.com BBA 

3 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Rahul Khanna M 7082510865 rahulkhanna9466@gmail.com BBA 

4 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Hardik Sharma M 7678380273 hardikmysterio619@gmail.com BBA 

5 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sakshi Sharma F 9625392932 sakshisharma4174@gmail.com BBA 

6 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ayush Goel M 9999736125 ag31rokz@gmail.com BBA 

7 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sarthak Verma M 7988975637 sarthakverma9996@gmail.com BBA 

8 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Anubhav Sharma M 9999081952 toanubhav2002@gmail.com BBA 

9 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Aarushi Saxena F 9717870749 aarushi1625@gmail.com BBA 

10 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Muskan Aggarwal F 9999024795 aggarwalmuskan730@gmail.com BBA 

11 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Shobhit Agarwal M 9161318666 shobhit620@gmail.com BBA 

12 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Chahat Arora F 8287881414 chahatarora348@gmail.com BBA 

13 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Diya Jain F 9911801999 diyajain931@gmail.com BBA 

14 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sahil Garg M 9810246415 garg.sahil23@gmail.com BBA 

15 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Keshav Sharma M 9873405295 ks6900715@gmail.com BBA 



16 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Parv Singh M 8920880966 parvsingh089@gmail.com BBA 

17 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mihir Mutreja M 9999139504 mihirmutreja08@gmail.com BBA 

18 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Shubhashish Lall M 9958684901 shubhashishlall@gmail.com BBA 

19 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Kumkum Vats F 7982161145 kumkumvats13@gmail.com BBA 

20 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Jasmeet Kaur F 9582462382 jasmeetkaur2829@gmail.com BBA 

21 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mayank Sharma M 9811024270 mayankmay258@gmail.com BBA 

22 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Himanshi Gupta F 9891374878 himanshi.gupta814@gmail.com BBA 

23 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Aastha Jain F 9873939057 jain.aastha509@gmail.com BBA 

24 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Shrey Kumar Arya M 8299423188 shreyarya46@gmail.com BBA 

25 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Swati Tiwari F 8800150491 swatitiwari54516@gmail.com BBA 

26 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Simran Sharma F 9999592023 sharmasimran002200@gmail.com BBA 

27 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Deepali Sinha F 7840075381 deepali.sinha35@gmail.com BBA 

28 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Bhavik Jain M 9654745279 bhavikjain085@gmail.com BBA 

29 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Abhishek Babbar M 9811435665 abhhishekbabbar@gmail.com BBA 

30 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ishika Bedi F 9643874402 ishikabedi0@gmail.com BBA 

31 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Twinkle Grover F 9315481353 twinklegrover39@gmail.com BBA 

32 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Aman Soni M 9871835845 soniaman1234567@gmail.com BBA 

33 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Kritik Kohli M 7053288136 2019dhruv@gmail.com BBA 

34 North Vibhav Bansal M 8826002233 vibhavbansal6@gmail.com BBA 



West 

Delhi 

35 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Gautam Sharma M 9250714061 54gautam33@gmail.com BBA 

36 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ritika Lakhotia F 9015465059 ritikalakhotia23@gmail.com BBA 

37 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ankur Jain M 9899602527 ankurjain1345@gmail.com BBA 

38 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Vidushi Soni F 9711532344 vidushisoni121@gmail.com BBA 

39 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Bhavya Jain M 7678514049 bhavyajain9312@gmail.com BBA 

40 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Harsh Goel M 9873363325 harshgoel31085@gmail.com BBA 

41 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mohit Kumar M 9811043100 mk465786@gmail.com BBA 

42 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mansi Garg F 9953936762 mansi121799@gmail.com BBA 

43 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Naman Sawhney M 8285266596 namansawhney1999@gmail.com BBA 

44 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Nikita Singha F 9643416026 nikitasinghal99@gmail.com BBA 

45 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Purvi Jain F 9310094343 jain0purvi@gmail.com BJMC 

46 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Rohit Uppal M 9999994988 rohituppal42@gmail.com BJMC 

47 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Tanu Priya F 5122680150 tanupriya0803@gmail.com BJMC 

48 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Akanksha Suyal F 9999844520 akankshasuyal0502@gmail.com BJMC 

49 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Himanshi Arora F 8076772680 himanshiarora710@gmail.com BJMC 

50 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ankit Kumar F 9560629458 ankitdedha786@gmail.com BJMC 

51 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sakshi Singhal F 9953814863 singhals016@gmail.com BJMC 

52 
North 

West 
Parul Arora F 9728318123 parularora041100@gmail.com BJMC 



Delhi 

53 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sagar Jethani M 9205523608 jethanisagar988@gmail.com BJMC 

54 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Tushar Saini M 9255384284 tusharsaini546@gmail.com BJMC 

55 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Isha Prasad F 9718394602 ishakumari978@gmail.com BJMC 

56 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Rohan Jha M 9718091457 rohan75jha@gmail.com BJMC 

57 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ankita Pahwa F 7838681097 ankitapahwa10@gmail.com BJMC 

58 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Kritika Gaur F 9990361970 kritikagaur23@gmail.com BJMC 

59 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Piyush Sharma M 9999240616 sharma14piyush@gmail.com  BJMC 

60 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Riya Goel F 8860462873 riyag2992@gmail.com BJMC 

61 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Tanvi Verma F 8447023981 tanviverma2198@gmail.com BJMC 

62 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ritik Soni M 9911140686 ritiksoni7@icloud.com BJMC 

63 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Prerna F 9810748146 ajaymanuka@gmail.com  BJMC 

64 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Harsh Singh M 7838948142 harshs6810@gmail.com BJMC 

65 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Rohit Bali M 9582476663 sharmadanish86@gmail.com BJMC 

66 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ricky Kohli M 8860708434 rickykohli16@gmail.com BJMC 

67 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Shivani Mohan F 9773711706 swa.vaani147@gmail.com BJMC 

68 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ritik Soni M 9911140686 ritiksoni7@icloud.com BJMC 

69 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Srishti Tiwari F 9205383124 srishtitiwari735@gmail.com BJMC 

70 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ajay Saini M 7042730103 sainiajay2727@gmail.com BJMC 

mailto:SHARMA14PIYUSH@GMAIL.COM
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71 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Divya F 8588096206 divyananda8750@gmail.com MBA 

72 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Kavya Bansal F 9654856109 kaavyaabans@gmail.com MBA 

73 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Neetu Jain F 9818893767 neetucute.jain34@gmail.com MBA 

74 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Shivam Arora M 9899721892 arorashivama@gmail.com MBA 

75 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Aakash Sachdeva M 8802739931 aakash.sachdeva15@gmail.com MBA 

76 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ayush Verma M 8383041931 ayushv567@gmai.com MBA 

77 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Devakshi Khanna M 9999829661 diyakhanna50@gmail.com MBA 

78 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Dilip Kumar M 8447172675 dilipkumar141096@gmail.com  MBA 

79 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Himani Shakti Sharma F 8802271950 himanisharma.4july@gmail.com MBA 

80 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Lakshay Vats M 9718202033 lakshay0409@gmail.com MBA 

81 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Madhu Yadav F 9811219812 madhuyadavv1996@gmail.com  MBA 

82 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mahima Choudhary F 9582588192 mahimach125@gmail.com MBA 

83 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mansi Gupta F 9654911589 guptamanu.mansi@gmail.com MBA 

84 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Mohit M 7404467173 mohitkhurana817@gmail.com MBA 

85 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Ruchika Sharma F 7291940136 ruchikasha050@gmail.com MBA 

86 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sakshi F 9034527555 durejasakshi9@gmail.com MBA 

87 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Vikas M 9896758676 vikas71189131@gmail.com MBA 

88 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Aditi Jain F 7503252363 aditijain9741@gmail.com MBA 

89 North Deepak Kumar M 9910800803 deepgroup2012@gmail.com MBA 

mailto:dilipkumar141096@gmail.com 
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West 

Delhi 

90 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Kanika Verma F 9899693947 kanikavermanda@gmail.com  MBA 

91 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Nisha Goyal F 9873829617 goyalnisha1997@gmail.com MBA 

92 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Rahul Jain M 8882276518 patawari.rahul181@gmail.com  MBA 

93 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Shivam Verma M 9213734299 vishu1996verma@gmail.com MBA 

94 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Deepak Kumar M 8745977984 deepakkumar2666@yahoo.com MBA 

95 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Dishant Bhatt M 8130664393 pratibhasinghal101@gmail.com MBA 

96 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Geeta Sharma F 9999680482 charming.geeta69@gmail.com MBA 

97 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Anjali Mehta F 9582332176 anjalimnehta865@gmail.com MBA 

98 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Gaurav Vats M 9810299220 vatsup5@gmail.com MBA 

99 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Hitesh Sharma M 8447474270 sharma.manu55512@gmail.com MBA 

100 

North 

West 

Delhi 

Sanchit M 8506968433 sanchit!995.sb@gmail.com MBA 
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